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NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION TELE. # EMAIL ADDRESS Mailing Address

Edna E. Aklin Director of Social Work CMHC
ph. 203-974-7352
fax 203-974-7234 edna.aklin@po.state.ct.us

CT. Mental Health Center  Rm. 147             
34 Park Street
 New Haven, CT. 06519

Sylvia Baird
Coordinator of Multicultural
Affairs SMHA

ph. 860-859-4554
fax 860-859-4795 Sylvia.Baird@po.state.ct.us

Southeastern MH Authority
401 W. Thames Street Bldg. 301
Norwich, CT. 06360      

Kristin Bonilla Associate Director CASA/MAAS
ph. 203-495-7710 x122
fax 203-495-7713 kbonilla@casaincct.org

CASA/MAAS
426 East Street
New Haven, CT. 06511

Ellen Boynton Training Program Coordinator DMHAS/OMA
ph. 860-418-6806
fax 860-418-6708 ellen.boynton@po.state.ct.us

DMHAS/OMA
P.O. Box 341431
Hartford, CT. 06134

Marc Chartier
Continuous Quality
Improvement Coordinator Marrakech, Inc.

ph. 203-389-2970 x1312
fax 203-389-3927 mchartier@marrakechinc.org

Marrakech, Inc.
Six Lunar Drive
Woodbridge, CT. 06525

Barbara Decker Registered Nurse Institute of Living
ph. 860-545-7522
fax 860-545-7302 bcdecke@harthosp.org

The Institute of Living/Todd Program
200 Retreat Avenue
Hartford, CT. 06106

Miriam Delphin

Asst.Professor, Co-Director
Cultural Comptence & Health
Disparities Research 
Consultant Yale/DMHAS/OMA

ph. 203-764-7587
fax 203-764-7595 miriam.delphin@yale.edu

Yale University 
School of Medicine
Prog. For Recovery & Community Health  
319 Peck St., Bldg. 6W, Suite C-1
New Haven, CT. 06513

Annette Deonarine Director of Education Advocacy Unlimited
ph. 860-667-0460 x312
fax 860-667-2240 adeonarine@mindlink.org

Advocacy Unlimited, Inc.
300 Russell Road
Wethersfield, CT 06109

Efrain Diaz Program/Clinical Supervisor DMHAS/OMA
ph. 860-418-6913
fax 860-418-6792 efrain.diaz@po.state.ct.us

DMHAS/OMA
P.O. Box 341431
Hartford, CT. 06134

Cheryl Ellis
Director of Behavioral
Health Services

Hartford
Behavioral Health

ph. 860-727-8703 x323
fax 860-882-0328 cellis@hbh1.org

Hartford Behavioral Health
One Main Street
Hartford, CT 06106

Carol Ferrucci Director Northwest MHA
ph. 860-496-3706
fax 860-496-3800 Carol.Ferrucci@po.state.ct.us

Northwest MH Authority
249 Winsted Road
Torrington, CT. 06790

Kate Maldonado
Director of Client Relations
and Volunteer Services Cedarcrest Hospital

ph. 860-666-7607
fax 860-666-7642 kate.maldonado@po.state.ct.us

525 Russell Road
Newington, CT 06111

Israel Martinez

Clinical Supervisor & 
Coordinator
of Latino Services for the 
Psychiatry Division CVH-Merritt Hall ph. 860-262-6555 israel.martinez@po.state.ct.us

CVH - Merritt Hall 3D
P.O. Box 351  Silver Street
Middletown, CT. 06457

Madeline Mazariegos

Clinical Social Worker, 
Community Outreach and
Engagement Division, 
Crisis Admission Unit Greater Bpt CMHC

ph. 203-551-7507
fax 203-551-7404 madeline.mazariegos@po.state.ct.us

Greater Bridgeport CMHC                           
1635 Central Avenue                                   
Bridgeport, CT.  06610

Jose Ortiz

Director, Office of 
Multicultural
Affairs DMHAS/OMA

ph. 860-418-6850
fax 860-418-6792 jose.ortiz@po.state.ct.us

DMHAS/OMA 
P.O. Box 341431
Hartford, CT. 06134
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Tamara Petro Executive Director MLI, Inc.
ph. 203-793-1952
fax 203-269-1138 tpetro@mli-inc.org

The Multicultural Leadership Institute, Inc.
100 S. Turnpike Rd., Suite C
 Wallingford, CT. 06492

Tuoc Phan Assitant Program Director CHD-CT Outreach
ph. 860-951-3325 x101
fax 860-951-3328 Tphan@chd.org

CHD/CT Outreach
237 Hamilton Street
Hartford, CT. 06106

James Reed

Affirmative Action
Equal Employment
Opportunity Specialist DMHAS, OOC

ph. 860-418-6737
fax 860-418-6857 james.reed@po.state.ct.us

DMHAS/OOC
P.O. Box 341431
Hartford, CT. 06134

Ismael Santiago-Lamb
Senior Clinician, Co-Ocurring
Disorders Unit

Capitol Region
Mental Health Center

ph. 860-297-0948
fax 860-855-7943 ismael.santiago-lamb@po.state.ct.us

Capitol Region Mental Health Center
500 Vine Street
Hartford, CT. 06112

Carl Shields
Director, Recovery & 
Community Integration CRMHC

ph. 860-297-0826
fax 860-297-0915 carl.shields@po.state.ct.us

Capitol Region MH Center
500 Vine Street
Hartford, CT. 06112             

Michelle Silva

Associate Director, CT Latino 
Behavioral 
Health System Yale University

ph. 203-974-5805
fax 203-974-5850

ctl22@pantheon.yale.edu
or
michelle.silva@yale.edu 

Yale University
Hispanic Services/Clinic, CMHC
One Long Wharf Drive
New Haven, CT 06511

Dorna Stover Chief Operating Officer RNP, Inc.
ph. 203-929-1954
fax 203-929-1279 Dorna.Stover@rnpinc.org

Regional Network of Programs
2 Trap Falls Road, Suite 405
Shelton, CT. 06484

Ida Terry

Counselor/Supervisor of
Addiction Services, Dept. of 
Corrections Dept. of Corrections ph. 860-763-7386 itnt@aol.com

Enfield C. I.
289 Shaker Road, P.O Box 1500
Enfield, CT 06082

Gina Teixeira Paralegal

CT. Legal Rights 
Project

ph. 860-262-5069
fax 860-262-5035 gteixeira@clrp.org

CT Legal Rights Project, Inc.
P.O. Box, 351  Silver Street
Middletown, CT. 06457

Sue Tharnish
Health Care System
Manager DMHAS/CS&H

ph. 860-418-6975
fax 860-418-6690 sue.tharnish@po.state.ct.us

DMHAS/OOC
P.O. Box 341431
Hartford, CT. 06134

last update: 9/15/09
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